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Academic Calendar 2025-2026

Month Date & Day Name of Holiday
April 02-04-2025(Wednesday) New Session Begins
10-04-2025(Thursday) Mahavir Jayanti
14-04-2025(Monday) Ambedkar Jayanti
18-04-2025(Friday) Good Friday
May 10-05-2025(Saturday) PT1 Starts
12-05-2025{Monday) Buddha-Purnima & Summer Vacation Commence
09-06-2025(Monday) Classes resume after Summer Vacation
lune 14-06-2025(Saturday) English Calligraphy
21-06-2025(Saturday) International Yoga Day
28-06-2025(Saturday) 1st Parents Consultation Day & Art and Craft Exhibition
05-07-2025(5aturday) Hindi Calligraphy
uly 12-07-2025(5aturday) Drawing/Poster Making Competition
14-07-2025(Monday) PT2 Starts
02-08-2025(Saturday) Rakhi Making Competition
August 09-08-2025(Saturday) Raksha Bandhan
15-08-2025(Friday) Independence Day Celebration & Fancy Dress Competition
16-08-2025(5aturday] Krishna janmastami
23-08-2025(Saturday) 2nd Parents Consultation Day
04-09-2025(Thursday) Teachers’ Day Celebration
September 05-09-2025(Friday) Milad-ul-Nabi
15-09-2025(Monday) Half Yearly Examination Begins
17-09-2025(Wednesday) Vishwakarma Puja
29-09-2025(Monday) Durga Puja Vacation begins
02-10-2025(Thursday) Gandhi Jayanti
October 06-10-2025(Monday) Classes resume after Puja Vacation
11-10-2025(Saturday) 3rd Parents Consultation Day & Rangoli Making Competition
20-10-2025(Monday) Dipawali Vacation
24-10-2025(Friday) Classes resume after Diwali Vacation
27-10-2025(Monday) Chhath Puja Vacation
30-10-2025(Thursday) Classes resume after Chhath Puja Vacation
November 05-11-2025(Wednesday) Guru Nanak Jayanti
14-11-2025(Friday) Children’s Day Celebration
17-11-2025(Mgonday) PT2 begins
20-12-2025(Saturday) Annual Day Function
December 25-12-2025(Thursday) Christmas
27-12-2025(Saturday) 4th Parents Day Consultation Day
31-12-2025(Wednesday) Winter Vacation Starts
lanuary 05-01-2026(Monday) Classes resumes after Winter Vacation
14-01-2026(Wedneday) Makar Sankranti
15-01-2026(Thursday) PT4 Begins
23-01-2026(Friday) Vasant Panchami
26-01-2026(Monday) Republic Day Celebration
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